
2.51

3.01

3.18

 C6 
 O6 

 C5 
 O5 

 C4 
 O4 

 C3  O3 

 C2  O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CD  OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Sor 1002(A)
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Leu 661(A)

Sor 1001(A)
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